Social Media Policy

Morley Library upholds intellectual freedom, offering equal access to information and diverse points of view. The Library may use social networks to facilitate communication and encourage collaboration between library staff and library patrons. The Library's social media sites are not intended to be traditional public forums for the general exchange of ideas and viewpoints, but a limited forum for discussing library programs, events, and materials. By posting on the library's social media sites, you agree to comply with the library's Social Media and Behavior and Conduct policies. The Library reserves the right to monitor content posted on all its social networking platforms and accounts, and to modify or remove any messages or postings that it deems, in its sole discretion, to be abusive, defamatory, in violation of copyright, trademark right or other intellectual property right of any third party, or in violation of any Library policy. The Library may block patrons who repeatedly violate this Social Media Policy.